
($219,310.07)

($219,310.07)

($219,310.07)

$2,723,689.93

$2,723,689.93

$272,368.99

$2,451.230.94

$272,368.99

$170,582.04

$170,582.04

06/20/2024

Change Order 5 was
removed from this Pay
Application. Refer to all
markups in red.



$189,535.60$2,723,689.93 $2,723,689.93



06/20/2024

$272,368.99

($219,310.07)

($219,310.07)

($219,310.07)

$2,723,689.93

$2,723,689.93

$2,451.230.94

$2,723,689.93

$272,368.99

($219,310.07)

Retainage amount was adjusted
to account for deletion of Change
Order 5. See markups in red.


	Lexington Racquet Center - Pay App 10 - Signed 2024-06-20
	Lexington Racquet Center - Retainage - Signed 2024-06-20

